VEX
Wall
With its unassuming minimalist profile, the Vex outdoor LED
wall sconce features up and down lighting and delivers a wide
range of optical control and illumination options in a unique
and deceptively simple design. Independent, up and down
beam angles from 10°-120° are achieved with simple tool-free
adjustment. Up and down beams can be set symmetrically

2017 Full Line Catalog
techlighting.com
SYSTEMS ORDERING GUIDE:
A Complete  Gu ide  to  App l i ca t ion , Des ign  & Order ing
MonoRail  /  Two-Circuit MonoRail  /  Wall MonoRail  /  Kable Lite  /  T-TRAK
2017 TECH LIGHTING
FULL LINE CATALOG
2017 TECH LIGHTING
SYSTEMS ORDERING GUIDE
2016 TECH LIGHTING
OUTDOOR SUPPLEMENT
7400 Linder Ave.
Skokie, IL 60077
T 847 410 4400
F 847 410 4500
W techlighting.com
921TLODB17